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Name Search
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All Inmates (86)

<4+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+  11/13/2024

11:48 AM

+ 6/6/2024 12:55 PM
4+ 1/20/2025 08:09 AM
4+ 3/21/2025 04:40 AM
4+ 3/5/2025 12:01 PM
4+ 3/26/2025 02:14 PM

+ 10/28/2024
07:19 PM

+ 3/29/2025 05:56 PM
+ 2/7/2025 01:13 AM
+ 3/8/2025 12:25 AM
+ 4/1/2025 01:48 AM
+ 3/25/2025 04:03 PM
+ 3/30/2025 08:24 AM
+ 7/13/2024 06:44 PM
+ 3/31/2025 02:38 PM

BateB3Blaidkerb 02:46 AM

Name

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

ARRINGTON, KARMARIE ERIC

BAKER, HEATHER MARIE

BARLOW, CHRISTY ANNE

BARNES, JOSEPH PAUL DANIEL

BLUITT, STANLEY LAMAR

BODE, LACEY LARIE

BROWN, CHRISTOPHER XAVIER

BURNETT, SANTONIO DUNTAE

BURNS, KEVIN

CARTER, STEPHEN LAMAR

CHAMPION, JASON WAYNE

CHILDS, ELIJAH EDWARD

CHRISTOPHER, SEAN MICHAEL

COLEMAN, LATOYA ANN

B&6K, JOSEPH WAYNE

Date
Age Released

23

41

45

62

35

34

39

42

42

35

46

34

48

Age Date

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HEOSIVGRASNTY

Details

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128693
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132665
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133480
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133239
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133546
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133599
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132859
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133276
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133637
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133532
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133611
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133627
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133382

B BB

+

+

+

PM

4/1/2025 04:50 AM

8/11/2024 02:05 AM

2/22/2025 04:47 AM

1/17/2025 07:19 PM

3/15/2025 06:02 AM

2/20/2025 02:56 PM

3/20/2025 01:18 PM

3/2/2024 01:54 PM

3/13/2025 03:34 PM

3/1/2025 12:03 AM

3/7/2025 11:46 AM

2/3/2025 04:11 AM

3/29/2025 05:16 PM

2/5/2025 10:26 AM

3/8/2025 07:25 PM

3/26/2025 01:07 AM

1/15/2025 03:48 PM

3/17/2025 01:25 AM

3/18/2025 03:07 PM

3/24/2025 02:35 PM

2/16/2025 01:08 PM

12/31/2024

05:17 PM

+

+

3/3/2025 12:19 PM

3/23/2025 03:51 PM

3/26/2025 01:11 PM

4/1/2025 01:07 AM

1/29/2025 05:14 AM

2/14/2025 11:36 PM

DPateiBuddke2b 04:01 PM

ﬁOTNER, ANTHONY
ame

COURTOIS, NATHAN GEORGE
DAVIS, DEANDRE RAVON

DE JESUS APOLINAR, JESUS
DEHERRERA, NICKOLES JULIO
DEHINBO, OLUFEMI JERMERE
DELACRUZ MOREL, ELVI JUNIOR
DYSON, ANGELA SHANNON
ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL
FEDDERN, SHAWN MICHAEL
FORREST, PARRISH AKEEL
GARRETT, LESHAWN LEBRON
HALTER, JUSTIN JOSEPH

HARPER, BENYANA JACQUISE
HARRISON, BENJAMIN JAMES
HIPES, BILLYJACK LOUIS

HOUSE, SHONDA LOTRICE
HURTADO VELA, ALEJANDRO JOSE
JOHNSON, JEREMIAH EDWARD HENRY
JOHNSON, LARON WILLIAM

JONES, DEANNA VANESSA
KAPAYOU, ANTHONY BRIAN DAREAU

KRIZ, ZACHARY LEE

LAMBERT, THOMAS CHARLES
LARSH, BRAD DEAN

LARSON, CURTIS LEE
LATHAM, CARRIE ANN

LEE, VIRGIL HARLESS
LEEHEY, DREW JOSEPH

NINBSEY, MAURICE DARNELL

5 Date
ge Released

29
28
31
39
34
27
47
21
47
23
19
46
24
48
40
29
34
50
23
18
28

44

21
63
36
55
66
28

Age Date

HIUSIRG Facity '

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

HOHAIBYRBDUNTY

Degils

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/125898
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133638
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130514
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133059
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132637
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133401
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133034
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133471
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/127484
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133374
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133168
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133269
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132819
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133598
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132847
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133293
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133539
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132607
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133426
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133443
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133523
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132997
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132433
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133205
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133507
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133545
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133636
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132759
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132971
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132786

Bate329U33P 02:57 AM

+

+

+

3/22/2025 05:06 PM

3/22/2025 08:29 PM

10/21/2024

10:43 AM

+

3/27/2025 09:28 PM

3/31/2025 09:17 PM

3/31/2025 01:29 PM

7/26/2023 07:49 AM

2/18/2025 10:24 PM

2/13/2025 09:10 PM

3/14/2025 08:37 AM

3/13/2025 11:55 AM

2/14/2025 02:12 AM

3/27/2025 03:58 PM

3/31/2025 08:52 PM

3/31/2025 09:43 PM

12/30/2024
11 PM

3/27/2025 07:16 PM

3/12/2025 10:48 AM

3/10/2025 05:35 PM

2/17/2025 09:43 AM

3/1/2025 04:03 AM

1/21/2025 05:38 PM

3/31/2025 05:11 PM

2/4/2025 03:09 AM

3/29/2025 04:14 AM

2/15/2025 02:50 AM

3/31/2025 09:57 AM

hg%lySKl, PHILLIP RONALD
LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES
MARKS, ERIK MICHAEL

MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT

MARTIN, TERRANCE DEMARCO
MAYFIELD, JAMES GUERDON
MCKEEVER, BRITT RONALD
MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE
MEJIA AGUILAR, PABLO MOISES
MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MININ, KIRILL YEVGENYEVICH

MINNIEFIELD, DARRYL PERRY
MONTOYABONILLA, JONY NAHUA
MORALES GOMEZ, SALVADOR
ERNESTO

MUELLER, MICHAEL JEFFERY

NAVARRO, JOSHUA ALBERT

NGUYEN, THU HONG HAONG

OVERHOLT, NELSON GLEN

PARKER, ERIC RAY

PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL
PETERSON, BRYCE LAURENCE
PITTS, TERRY MICHAEL

PORTER, MICHAEL SHAWN
PREYEAR, THOMAS LAVELLE

RAY SALTER, DEMARIO DEMARQUEZ
RILEY FISHER, NATHAN

RODAS, JASON EUGENIO

SALCIDO AYALA, JULIO CESAR

Date
i%e Released

43
39

37

38
43
45
32
41
29
42

37

30

42

41
35

33

37
41
34
55
57
39
58
20
26
25

37

HRURG et Y

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Dezils

>

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133586
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133497
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133500
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133564
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133632
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133625
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133018
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133386
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133370
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132952
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133559
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133631
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133633
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132415
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133561
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133357
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133001
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133175
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132676
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133630
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132834
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133588
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132975
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133623

+

3/8/2025 04:25 AM

Date Booked
+

+

+

3/17/2025 03:07 PM

8/28/2024 05:06 PM

3/18/2025 05:39 AM

10/3/2024 08:10 PM

3/31/2025 03:08 PM

3/14/2025 11:04 AM

2/25/2025 11:09 PM

3/31/2025 11:46 AM

3/10/2025 04:24 PM

3/27/2025 10:58 AM

9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

SANTOS ADAME, CESAR RAUL
Name

SCHROPP, LAUREN ELIZABETH ANN
SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SMITH, JEOROME DANIEL

SMITH, JEROME J

STEWART, JAMES RILEY

STEWART, JULIAN JOSEPH
TIJERINA FLORES, CARLOS ABRAHA
TRUELSEN, ROBERT BYRON
VILLEGAS, DANIEL CHIRA
WALLACE, KAIN ROBERT

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

a4 Date

Aé;e Released
2

46
21
35
32
36
44
52
22
21
21

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facilit

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

>

Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133288
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133432
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133439
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131280
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133628
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133388
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133113
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133624
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133332
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133556
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
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